Bus

Bus Amtrak Thruway Connecting Service Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Wilmington Amtrak Station — Wilson Wilmington Amtrak Station — Wilson
5 stops Monday 09:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday 09:15
Wilmington Amtrak Station
Wednesday 09:15
Jacksonville Amtrak Bus Stop
Thursday 09:15
Kinston
Friday 09:15
Goldsboro
Wilson Saturday 09:15
Sunday 09:15
Route info

Direction: Wilmington Amtrak Station
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 3 hour 50 min

I;."-f]rh._al;n |‘(

‘Wake Forest a0 L
Chy M BNt
ael Hill] Fpc oo —

i 'Ralé?gh- /

\ nville
Fugquay-Varina Greenville .

Mew.Bern
JFayetteille A\

lackl Jwille

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

Amtrak Thruway Connecting Service BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Amtrak-Thruway-Connecting-Service-2309904376-1024045237
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Amtrak-Thruway-Connecting-Service-2309904376-1024045237
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Amtrak-Thruway-Connecting-Service-2309904376-1024045237

Direction
Swansboro — Wilson

6 stops

Open route schedule

Swansboro

Morehead City

Havelock

New Bern Amtrak Bus Stop

Greenville Amtrak Bus Stop

Wilson

Route schedule
Swansboro — Wilson

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Swansboro
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 2 min

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Amtrak-Thruway-Connecting-Service-2309904376-1024045237

Direction Route schedule

Wilson — Wilmington Amtrak Station Wilson — Wilmington Amtrak Station
5 stops Monday 14:50
Open route schedule
Tuesday 14:50
Wilson
Wednesday 14:50
Goldsboro
Thursday 14:50
Kinston
Friday 14:50
Jacksonville Amtrak Bus Stop
Wilmington Amtrak Station Saturday 14:30
Sunday 14:50
Route info

Direction: Wilson
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Amtrak-Thruway-Connecting-Service-2309904376-1024045237

Direction Route schedule

Wilson — Swansboro Wilson — Swansboro
6 stops Monday 14:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:50
Wilson

Wednesday 14:50
Greenville Amtrak Bus Stop

Thursday 14:50
New Bern Amtrak Bus Stop

Friday 14:50
Havelock
Morehead City Saturday 14:50
Swansboro Sunday 14:50

Route info

Direction: Wilson
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wilson

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Amtrak-Thruway-Connecting-Service-2309904376-1024045237

